

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:	DES	44.050						
	NL0	11-358	Version:	1	Name:	Harris.DC 48 successor		
Туре:	End	of Term			Status:	Signed		
File created:	5/11	/2011			In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:	6/17	/2011			Final action	i: 6/17/2011		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Interim Director, Department of Labor Relations, to negotiate a voluntary settlement with AFSCME District Council 48 for 2009 - 2010 and a potential extension or successor agreement for 2011-2012.							
Sponsors:	Nikiya Harris, Eyon Biddle Sr., Marina Dimitrijevic, Jason Haas							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	5. CI AME	1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. Amendment No. 1 (Sanfelippo), 4. Amendment No. 2 (Harris), 5. CB Audio 05/26/11, 6. CB Audio 06/10/11 SOR, 7. CB Audio 06/10/11 AMD 1, 8. CB Audio 06/10/1 AMD 2, 9. CB Amended Resolution, 10. CB Audio 06/10/11 As Amended & Reconsideration, 11. Audi PER 06/17/11						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
6/17/2011	1	Committee on Personnel				WITHDRAWN FROM COMMITTEE		
6/16/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors			of	RECONSIDER	Fail	
6/16/2011	1	County E	xecutive			SIGNED		
6/10/2011	1	County Board				ADOPTED AS AMENDED		
6/10/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors			of	AMEND	Fail	
6/10/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board c Supervisors			of	SUSPENDED THE RULES	Pass	
6/10/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors			of	AMEND	Pass	
6/10/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors			of	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass	
6/6/2011	1	Board Ch	nairman			ASSIGNED		
5/26/2011	1	Milwauke Supervise	e County E ors	Board	of	SUSPENDED THE RULES	Fail	